Seminole County Recreation Department Sponsorship Application Form

Your Support Makes a Difference!

Join us in fostering youth sports and community spirit by becoming a sponsor. Your contribution will directly impact the lives of young athletes and families in our community. Please fill out this form to apply for one of our sponsorship tiers.

Busine	ess/Organization Information	
1.	Business/Organization Name:	
2.	Contact Person:	
3.	Address:	
4.	Phone: Email:	
Sponso	orship Tiers (Please select one):	
•	Sign Sponsors (Bronze Tier - \$250)	
	Logo on venue signage, website recognition, social media acknowledgment.	
•	Scoreboard Sponsors (Silver Tier - \$500)	
	 Logo on scoreboards, featured on website and social media, press release acknowledgment. 	
•	Team Sponsors (Gold Tier - \$1,000)	
	 Logo on team uniforms, premier website and marketing placement, event promotion, VIP event invitations. 	
Payme	ent Information	
•	Payment Method (please check one):	
	Check (Payable to: Seminole County Recreation Department)	
	Credit Card	
	• Other:	
•	Total Amount: \$	

Additional Information/Comments:

Agreement and Signature By signing below,	I agree to sponsor the selected tier and abide by the terms	
and conditions of the Seminole County Recreation Department's sponsorship program. I understand		
that the sponsorship benefits will commence	upon receipt of payment and all necessary materials.	
Signature:	Date:	

Submit Application Please return this completed form along with your payment to: Seminole County Recreation Department 808 Gip Avenue, Donalsonville, Georgia 39845

For more information, contact us at 229-524-2890 (office) | 229-400-1304 (cell) or visit our website: www.seminolerecreations.com.

Thank you for supporting the Seminole County Recreation Department and the youth of our community!